thebradleycollection
ELYSIAN
Speci f icat ion Guide
This specification guide was designed to outline the main
considerations that need to be made when quoting or
ordering a system.
The guide is laid out to be worked through while completing
the quote & order form. the form can be downloaded at

1st August 2019Robyn Day
3
ELYSIAN How to Order • Bay Form
•   When ordering a bay, a bay measuring form must be completed in addition to a
    quote and order form.
•   Before going into production, all bays are mathematically checked. If it is found that the
    measurements are out of Bradley's tolerances, the measurements will need to be
    rechecked. accurate measurements are critical to having a perfect fitting bay.
•   Standard bays are shown; more complex bays are also available. In some instances, a
    template will be required. Templates are always required on continuous curves that are
    not a perfect curve.
Forms for Angle Measurements & Continuous Curves are available to download
Shown is a filled in example of a bay measuring form.
1   Directions for measuring a bay Read the directions. if
    there are any questions concerning the correct way to
    take wall measurements, please contact us.
2   Collection & Diameter Select the collection Select the
    type of bay and fill in the measurements.
3   Details Specify the finial location, and if the pole is a
    ceiling mounted or a double pole.
4   Order Declaration Sign and date the form. Bay orders
    will not be accepted without these items complete.
thebradleycollection
0819
World
Telephone +44 (0)1449 722 724
Fax +44 (0)1449 722 728
USA & Canada
Telephone +1 (310) 815 8255
Fax +1 (310) 815 9255
Web www.bradleycollection.com
Email info@bradleycollection.com
3    Finial Location Ceiling Mounted? Double Pole
If yes, please specify
projection from wall
A B A B A B If option 3, please
specify distance
from point A
Please confirm
where you
would like your
finials
� Yes
� No
� Yes
� No
� 1 Outside point A � 2 Inside point A � 3 Distance from point A
4    Order Declaration please ensure all sections are complete and note that errors made
on this form could mean your bay system will not fit correctly. bay
systems cannot be exchanged, replaced or refunded.
I confirm the given measurements are correct and on this basis wish
to proceed with an ORDER
Signed Date
Directions for measuring a bay
1  Use a metal tape measure and
   ensure you have help.
2  Measure the wall at the height
   the pole will be fitted.
3  Mark measuring points lightly with
   pencil to ensure consistency.
4  Measure wall dimensions not
   pole dimensions.
1    Collection & Diameter
Steel
�19mm (3/4”)